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All skiers Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Labarre Arnaud * BEL   45+ M 2,00/55/11.25 1,50/55/11.25   823,53 
2   Labarre Arnaud Junior BEL   -12 M 1,50/55/13.00   813,25 
3   Dokoupil Tom NED   45+ M 3,50/55/13.00 1,50/55/12.00   727,94 
4   Hof Tycho NED   -14 M 2,00/55/14.25 0,00/55/18.25   704,23 
5   Fortamps Jean-Christophe BEL   35+ M 0,50/55/12.00   696,72 
6   Ruggenberg Emmanuel BEL   45+ M 5,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/13.00   691,18 
7   Koot Francis BEL   45+ M 4,00/55/13.00   676,47 
8   Hens Sasha BEL   Ope M 3,00/58/13.00 1,00/58/12.00   671,23 
9   Petosevic Slobodan SRB   45+ M 0,50/55/13.00 3,00/55/13.00   661,76 

10   Bordier Lindsay FRA   -12 M 0,00/55/16.00   650,60 
11   Kozlovs Mihails LAT   Ope M 4,00/58/13.00   630,14 
12   Vandevelde Pieter-Jan BEL   Ope M 4,00/58/14.25 3,50/58/14.25   547,95 
13   Dooms Jan BEL   Ope M 1,25/58/14.25 3,50/58/14.25   541,10 
14   Den Dekker Thomas NED   -17 M 2,00/58/18.25 4,00/49   513,51 
15   Delsaute Sébastien BEL   Ope M 2,00/49 2,00/58/18.25   356,16 
16   Bidinger Jeff LUX   35+ M 2,00/46 0,50/55/18.25   303,28 
17   Hof Thierry NED   -17 M 3,00/49   40,54 
18   Hof Pierre NED   55+ M 2,00/46   31,75 

All skiers Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Koot Francis BEL   45+ M 4020   807,23 
2   Bordier Lindsay FRA   -12 M 4980 1950   663,12 
3   Dokoupil Tom NED   45+ M 1550 2320   465,86 
4   Delsaute Sébastien BEL   Ope M 4160 2780   356,16 
5   Hens Sasha BEL   Ope M 3560 2740   304,79 
6   Hof Pierre NED   55+ M 760 460   220,29 
7   Hof Tycho NED   -14 M 1640 1520   218,38 
8   Labarre Arnaud Junior BEL   -12 M 1470 1390   195,74 
9   Vandevelde Pieter-Jan BEL   Ope M 1950 1490   166,95 

10   Den Dekker Thomas NED   -17 M 1650 1650   156,99 
11   Dooms Jan BEL   Ope M 1440 980   123,29 

All skiers Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Koot Francis BEL   45+ M 42,5m   717,44 
2   Labarre Arnaud Junior BEL   -12 M 23,8m 25,1m   482,43 
3   Delsaute Sébastien BEL   Ope M 33,0m 35,2m   435,99 
4   Bordier Lindsay FRA   -12 M 21,7m 22,6m   402,56 
5   Labarre Arnaud * BEL   45+ M 24,1m   311,26 
6   Hof Tycho NED   -14 M 18,8m   281,15 
7   Dooms Jan BEL   Ope M 0,0m 10,8m   13,84 
8   Den Dekker Thomas NED   -17 M 0,0m    

All skiers Overall  Results

       Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Koot Francis BEL   45+ M 676,47  807,23  717,44  2201,14 
2   Bordier Lindsay FRA   -12 M 650,60  663,12  402,56  1716,28 
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       Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

3   Labarre Arnaud Junior BEL   -12 M 813,25  195,74  482,43  1491,42 
4   Hof Tycho NED   -14 M 704,23  218,38  281,15  1203,76 
5   Dokoupil Tom NED   45+ M 727,94  465,86    1193,80 
6   Delsaute Sébastien BEL   Ope M 356,16  356,16  435,99  1148,31 
7   Labarre Arnaud * BEL   45+ M 823,53    311,26  1134,79 
8   Hens Sasha BEL   Ope M 671,23  304,79    976,02 
9   Vandevelde Pieter-Jan BEL   Ope M 547,95  166,95    714,90 

10   Fortamps Jean-Christophe BEL   35+ M 696,72      696,72 
11   Ruggenberg Emmanuel BEL   45+ M 691,18      691,18 
12   Dooms Jan BEL   Ope M 541,10  123,29  13,84  678,23 
13   Den Dekker Thomas NED   -17 M 513,51  156,99    670,50 
14   Petosevic Slobodan SRB   45+ M 661,76      661,76 
15   Kozlovs Mihails LAT   Ope M 630,14      630,14 
16   Bidinger Jeff LUX   35+ M 303,28      303,28 
17   Hof Pierre NED   55+ M 31,75  220,29    252,04 
18   Hof Thierry NED   -17 M 40,54      40,54 
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